MENU

Country sourdough bread 4
with smoked payprika butter

Lochiel’'s Garden salad 12
harvested from our veggie patch

Entrée

Lemon myrtle Salt and pepper squid 20
Lemon aioli, mandarin, pickles

Roasted winter vegetables 20
honeybush, barley, saffron feta

Warm Heirloom tomato salad 18
white anchovy, d’affinois, bush tomato

Salmon gravlax 20
remoulade, cucumber, red onions and croutes

Mains

Ricotta gnocchi 38
Wild mushrooms, marsala wine, kale, truffle D’ Affinois

Pan-fried Barramundi 40
Jerusalem artichoke, orange, baby potatoes, zucchini

Angus beef fillet 40
romesco, macadamias, beer-battered onion rings, dutch carrots

Desserts

Peppermint crisp tart Sundae 15
Caramel, puff, popcorn

Mulled wine poached pears 20
Custard, gingersnap crumbs, white chocolate, rosella

Warm apple and Kilkkenny cake 18

Amarula cream, coconut, vanilla-pod ice-cream



MENU

Country sourdough bread
with smoked payprika butter

Lochiel's Garden salad
harvested from our veggie patch

Charred corn coblefts
blue cheese sauce

Entrée

Crispy salt and pepper squid bruschetta

mussels , remoulade, cornichons and mandarin

Cheese and charcuterie board for two
Selection with preserves, relish, pickles and bread

Fish croquettes
bush tomato romesco, labneh and parmesan

12

12

15

30

15

Mains

Ricotta gnocchi
roast kent pumpkin, marsala mushrooms, pesto and toasted seeds

Pan-fried Barramundi
slow-braised tfomatoes, roast fennel, blood orange

Beef-eye fillet
chimichurri, parsnip, dutch carrots, broccolini, jus

Porchetta roast
savoy cabbage, parsnip puree, roast veg and jus

38

40

40

35

Desserts

Peppermint crisp tart Sundae
Caramel, puff, popcorn

South African milk tart
blood orange, rooibos and ginger crumbs

Banana and date pudding
pretzels, ice-cream, chocolate

Basque cheesecake
caramelised apples, butterscotch and nut crumble

15

20

18

15



MENU

Country sourdough bread 4
with smoked payprika butter

Lochiel’'s Garden salad 12
harvested from our veggie patch

Entrée

Mushroom paté 20
caramelised onions, cornichons, pickles and croGtes

Bilpin-cider steamed mussels 18
saffron and fomato broth, olive oil and crusty bread

Baked D’ Affinois cheese 18
char grilled pears, honey, thyme

Beef ragu on drippings toast 15
heirloom tomatoes, onion and cucumber

Mains

Ricotta gnocchi 38
cauliflower and tahini cream, roast pumpkin, almonds and parmesan

Pan-fried Barramundi 40
finger lime butter sauce, corn-zucchini salsa, baby potatoes

Angus beef fillet 40
Lentil ragu, parsnip puree, seasonal greens, stilton

Desserts

Peppermint crisp tart Sundae 15
Caramel, puff, popcorn

Warm corn blondie 18
caramelised apples, tequila caramel, ice-cream

Sam’s creme brilée 18

burnt orange, ginger snaps, vanilla pod ice-cream



MENU

Country sourdough bread 4
with smoked paprika butter

Lochiel’'s Garden salad 12
harvested from our veggie patch

Charred Corn riblets 12
Chakalaka sauce, aioli, parmesan

Entrée

Crispy salt and pepper squid 18
corn amasi, charred corn, pickles

Cape Malay fish paté 20
mandarin, coconut, cornichons and croutes

Three-cheese fondue baked in cast iron 22
crudites, focaccia and red onion

Burrata and mango salad 20
asparagus, fennel and cucumber

Mains

Ricotta gnocchi 38
Cape Malay sauce, sage, roast squash, native dukkah

Pan-fried Barramundi 40
cannellini bean ragu, roast fennel, leeks, baby potato

Angus beef fillet 40
potato pave, heirloom beetroot, dutch carrots and native dukkah

Desserts

Peppermint crisp tart Sundae 15
Caramel, puff, popcorn

Kurrajong warm brownie 15
pretzel crumb, malt caramel, chocolate ice-cream

Berry, rhubarb and passionfruit meringue fool 15



DRINKS MENU
Sparkling & Cocktails
Mojo Prosecco

White

2022 The Y Series pinot grigio
2021 white mist Sauvignon Blanc
2022 tread softly moscato

2022 Suikerbossie chenin blanc

Red

2022 Wolf Blass merlot

2020 kamana Pinot noir

2021 Spier Shiraz

2021 Franschhoek cellar pinotage
2021 Peter Lehmann Shiraz

Rose
2022 Brim and bloom rosée
2020 kwv rose

Beers and Cider
Asahi

Hawkesbury Pale Ale
Tooheys New
Tooheys extra dry
Corona

Castle lite

Hofler larger
Windhoek

Bilpin apple cider

Non alcoholic
Bilpin Non alcoholic apple cider

Bilpin Non alcoholic apple/ Blood orange cider

Coke

Coke zero
Lemonade

Lemon Lime bitters
Sparkling water 1L
Still water 1L
Orange juice

12/60

10/50
10/50
10/50
10/50

13/50
12/60
12/60
14/75
12/60

14/70
14/70

12

8.50
8.50

12

10
9.50

7.50
7.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
12

10
4.50



